

# Yogurt Coated Almonds 80g

Allergy Advice

See Ingredients in **Bold**

## Product Description

Almonds (32%) With (68%) Yogurt Flavoured Coating

Keep Cool - Store Below 21°C

Ingredients - **Almonds** (32%), Sugar, Vegetable Fat, **(Palm)**, Whey **(Milk)**, Rice Flour, Yogurt Powder (3%) **(Milk)**, Emulsifier: (Sunflower Lecithin) E322, Glazing agents: Shellac E904, Gum Arabic.

## Nutrition per 100g Typical

Energy	2388kj (574 kcal)
Fat	37.8g
Of Which Saturates	13.9g
Carbohydrates	46.2g
Of Which Sugars	43g
Sodium	0.2g
Fibre	3.8g

Country Of Origin: Various



Batch  
Code

Store in a Cool Dry Place  
Best Before